                            Marlborough Boys’ College staff email list 
	Code
	Last Name
	First Name
	Title
	Email (School)

	ANM
	Anderson
	Mark
	Mr
	Mark.Anderson@mbc.school.nz

	ATE
	Attridge
	Eliot
	Dr
	Eliot.Attridge@mbc.school.nz

	ATN
	Attridge
	Nicki
	Mrs
	Nicki.Attridge@mbc.school.nz

	AVM
	Ave
	Ma'ara
	Mr
	Maara.Ave@mbc.school.nz

	BEJ
	Bell
	Jared
	Mr
	Jared.Bell@mbc.school.nz

	BJA
	Bowater
	James
	Mr
	James.Bowater@mbc.school.nz

	BOL
	Bowater
	Lara
	Mrs
	Lara.Bowater@mbc.school.nz

	BORs
	Boyce
	Rachel
	Ms
	Rachel.Boyce@mbc.school.nz

	CABr
	Cameron
	Blair
	Mr
	Blair.Cameron@mbc.school.nz

	CAJ
	Campbell
	Jennifer
	Mrs
	Jennifer.Campbell@mbc.school.nz

	CHD
	Cave-Higgins
	Deborah
	Mrs
	Deb.Cave-Higgins@mbc.school.nz

	CHP
	Chandra
	Priya
	Mrs
	Priya.Chandra@mbc.school.nz

	CLM
	Clark
	Matthew
	Mr
	Matthew.Clark@mbc.school.nz

	CCAs
	Coleman
	Carey
	Mrs
	Carey.Coleman@mbc.school.nz

	FBE
	Filipo
	Ben
	Mr
	Ben.Filipo@mbc.school.nz

	GRC
	Grage
	Christopher
	Mr
	Chris.Grage@mbc.school.nz

	HJO
	Harrison
	Josh
	Mr
	Josh.Harrison@mbc.school.nz

	HAM
	Harvey
	Michael
	Dr
	Michael.Harvey@mbc.school.nz

	HEM
	Heath
	Michael
	Mr
	michael.heath@mbc.school.nz

	HIR
	Hill
	Richard
	Mr
	Richard.Hill@mbc.school.nz

	HSI
	Hurley
	Simon
	Mr
	Simon.Hurley@mbc.school.nz

	IEC
	Ieremia
	Courtney
	Mrs
	Courtney.Ieremia@mbc.school.nz

	CJA
	Jones
	Alli
	
	Alli.Jones@mbc.school.nz

	KAR
	Kane
	Rebecca
	Miss
	Rebecca.Kane@mbc.school.nz

	KAJ
	Kareko
	Jacqueline
	Whaea
	Jacque.Kareko@mbc.school.nz

	KEP
	Kehayioff
	Peter
	Mr
	Peter.Kehayioff@mbc.school.nz

	KIA
	Kircher
	Adrienne
	Mrs
	Adrienne.Kircher@mbc.school.nz

	KOP
	Kotze
	Philip
	Mr
	Philip.Kotze@mbc.school.nz

	LEB
	Leitupo
	Beulah
	Ms
	Beulah.Leitupo@mbc.school.nz

	LWA
	Love
	Warren
	Mr
	Warren.Love@mbc.school.nz

	MKK
	MacKenzie
	Kelly
	Miss
	Kelly.MacKenzie@mbc.school.nz

	MHU
	Mackwell
	Hugh
	Mr
	Hugh.Mackwell@mbc.school.nz

	MAH
	Mahoney
	Hayden
	Mr
	Hayden.Mahoney@mbc.school.nz

	MAMr
	Mason
	Mark
	Mr
	Mark.Mason@mbc.school.nz

	MIH
	McIntosh
	Helen
	Miss
	Helen.McIntosh@mbc.school.nz

	MKH
	McKerrow
	Hamish
	Mr
	Hamish.McKerrow@mbc.school.nz

	MLJ
	McLeod
	Julie
	Ms
	Julie.McLeod@mbc.school.nz

	MMC
	McMurtrie
	Christopher
	Mr
	Chris.McMurtrie@mbc.school.nz

	MOT
	Moanaroa
	Tracey
	Mrs
	Tracey.Moanaroa@mbc.school.nz

	MPA
	Molyneux
	Paul
	Mr
	Paul.Molyneux@mbc.school.nz

	PGA
	Pugh
	Gareth
	Mr
	Gareth.Pugh@mbc.school.nz

	QUTr
	Quigley
	Tracy
	Ms
	Tracy.Quigley@mbc.school.nz

	RAK
	Raeli
	Kalala
	Mrs
	Kalala.Raeli@mbc.school.nz

	RTU
	Raeli
	Tui
	Mr
	Tui.Raeli@mbc.school.nz

	SEN
	Searle
	Ngaire
	Mrs
	Ngaire.Searle@mbc.school.nz

	SMG
	Smith
	Graham
	Mr
	Graham.Smith@mbc.school.nz

	SBA
	Song
	Barbara
	Mrs
	Barbara.Song@mbc.school.nz

	THJ
	Thomas
	Jenny
	Mrs
	Jenny.Thomas@mbc.school.nz

	THR
	Thornley
	Rob
	Mr
	Rob.Thornley@mbc.school.nz

	TDA
	Tinker
	David
	Mr
	David.Tinker@mbc.school.nz

	TOC
	Townsend
	Corey
	Mr
	Corey.Townsend@mbc.school.nz

	VABr
	Vallance
	Bruce
	Mr
	Bruce.Vallance@mbc.school.nz

	VVA
	Van der Velden
	Alex
	Mr
	Alex.vanderVelden@mbc.school.nz

	WSA
	Withers
	Sally
	Mrs
	Sally.Withers@mbc.school.nz
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